
Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Ju n e

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., June 2 8:30 am
11:05 am

Dylan Blair, Mason Raloff
Emma Bourassa, Norah Callan

Sun., June 9 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ava & Jackson Veasey
Daphne & Delilah Sexton

Sun., June 16 8:30 am
11:05 am

Hope Brammer, Nora McHugh
Yasenia Alvarez, Lucas Porter

Sun., June 23 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ethan Anderson, Gavin Woods
Lillian & Amelia Bloomquist

Sun., June 30 8:30 am
11:05 am

Mo Macari, Trenton Stephens
Rowen Dunnill, Haley O’Keefe

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., June 1
Sun., June 2

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Jennifer Richardson 
Ruth Fabbro             
Margaret O’Reilly

Sat., June 8
Sun., June 9

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Karen Beatty     
John Veers              
Melody Trudea

Sat., June 15    
Sun., June 16

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert                 
Bill Balgeman    
Bill Dyche

Sat., June 22   
Sun., June 23

5:00 pm   
8:30 am   
11:05 am

Audra Taylor             
Lauren Lundmark    
Mellody McDonald

Sat., June 29            
Sun., June 30

5:00 pm   
8:30 am   
11:05 am 

Karen Beatty              
Rich Engel                
Deb Turrell

TRUSTEE SCHEDULES

Sat. & Sun., June 1 & 2
5:00 pm - Nick Baudino
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Brian Porter

Sat. & Sun., June 8 & 9
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Nate Raloff
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., June 15 & 16
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., June 22 & 23           
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., June 29 & 30
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Brian Porter



Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Ju ly

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., July 7 8:30 am
11:05 am

Maci Lazarich, Gloria Morocho Loja
Norah Callan, Beth Schreurs

Sun., July 14 8:30 am
11:05 am

Annie Schneider, Trevor Smith
Aiden Baud, Miles Truax

Sun., July 21 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ashton & Pierce Finnegan
Emma Davis, Audrey Nordmeyer

Sun., July 28 8:30 am
11:05 am

Aidan LaVoie, Archie Schutters
Daphne & Delilah Sexton

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., July 6
Sun., July 7

5:00 pm   
8:30 am     
11:05 am

Georgia Hess              
Mark Hess            
Sharla Ronchetto

Sat., July 13
Sun., July 14

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Rich Nordmeyer      
Bill Balgeman          
Melody Trudeau

Sat., July 20
Sun., July 21

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert              
Loree Yoakum            
Josh Cherry

Sat., July 27
Sun., July 28

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Dennis Hess            
Ruth Fabbro              
Deb Turrell

TRUSTEE SCHEDULE

Sat. & Sun., July 6 & 7
5:00 pm - Nick Baudino 
8:30 am - Nate Raloff
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., July 13 & 14
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., July 20 & 21                                          
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Nate Raloff
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., July 27 & 28
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler


